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Commencement Information

SCHEDULE

Revocations

11 Sch. in operation at 27.10.2008, see reg. 1

Regulation 10

Citation

The Child Support and
Income Support (Amendment)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1995

The Child Support
(Miscellaneous Amendments
No. 2) Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 1995

The Social Security and
Child Support (Jobseeker’s
Allowance)(Consequential
Amendments) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1996

The Child Support
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1996

The Social Security and

Child Support (Jobseeker’s
Allowance)(Amendment)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
1996

The Social Security and
Child Support (Jobseeker’s
Allowance)(Miscellaneous
Amendments) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 1996

The Child Support
(Miscellaneous Amendments
No. 2) Regulations (Northern
Ireland) 1999

The Social Security (1998
Order) (Commencement

No. 6 and Consequential and
Transitional Provisions) Order
(Northern Ireland) 1999

The Social Security and
Child Support (Miscellaneous

S.R. Number
S.R. 1995 No. 162

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

S.R.

1995 No.

1996 No.

1996 No.

1996 No.

1996 No.

1999 No.

1999 No

2002 No.

475

289

317

358

503

167

. 246 (C. 20)

164

Extent of Revocation
Regulation 8(12)

Regulation 3(2) (c) and (23)

Regulation 20(2)(b)(i1), (5),
(6), (7). (8), (9) and (10)

Regulation 3 (7)(a), (¢), (d)
and (e), (8), (9) and (10)(a), (b)
and (c)

Regulation 34

Regulation 6

Regulation 2(18), (19), (20),
(21), (22), (23)(a)(1) and (b),
and (24)

Article 8(4), (5) and (6)

Regulation 7(3), (5) and (8)
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Amendments) Regulations
(Northern Ireland) 2002

The Child Support and Social ~ S.R. 2003 No. 84
Security (Miscellaneous

Amendments) Regulations

(Northern Ireland) 2003

The Child Support
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
2003

The Child Support
(Miscellaneous Amendments)
Regulations (Northern Ireland)
2005

S.R. 2003 No. 469

S.R. 2005 No. 125

Regulation 8(2), (3) and (7)(b)

Regulations 2(2), (4)(a), (b)

and (f), (5)(a), (b) and (f), 5(2),
(3)(b) and (), and (4)(b) and

¢
Regulation 5
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