## SCHEDULE

Regulation 10

## Revocations

Commencement Information					
I1 Sch. in operation					
Citation	S.R. Number	Extent of Revocation			

entation		Little of He of the of
The Child Support and Income Support (Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1995	S.R. 1995 No. 162	Regulation 8(12)
The Child Support (Miscellaneous Amendments No. 2) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1995	S.R. 1995 No. 475	Regulation 3(2) (c) and (23)
The Social Security and Child Support (Jobseeker's Allowance)(Consequential Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 289	Regulation 20(2)(b)(ii), (5), (6), (7), (8), (9) and (10)
The Child Support (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 317	Regulation 3 (7)(a), (c), (d) and (e), (8), (9) and (10)(a), (b) and (c)
The Social Security and Child Support (Jobseeker's Allowance)(Amendment) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 358	Regulation 34
The Social Security and Child Support (Jobseeker's Allowance)(Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1996	S.R. 1996 No. 503	Regulation 6
The Child Support (Miscellaneous Amendments No. 2) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 1999	S.R. 1999 No. 167	Regulation 2(18), (19), (20), (21), (22), (23)(a)(i) and (b), and (24)
The Social Security (1998 Order) (Commencement No. 6 and Consequential and Transitional Provisions) Order (Northern Ireland) 1999	S.R. 1999 No. 246 (C. 20)	Article 8(4), (5) and (6)
The Social Security and Child Support (Miscellaneous	S.R. 2002 No.164	Regulation 7(3), (5) and (8)

Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2002		
The Child Support and Social Security (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2003	S.R. 2003 No. 84	Regulation 8(2), (3) and (7)(b)
The Child Support (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2003	S.R. 2003 No. 469	Regulations 2(2), (4)(a), (b) and (f), (5)(a), (b) and (f), 5(2), (3)(b) and (f), and (4)(b) and (f)
The Child Support (Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2005	S.R. 2005 No. 125	Regulation 5

**Changes to legislation:** There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Child Support (Consequential Provisions) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2008, SCHEDULE.